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EARNINGS AND EXPENSES OF FEDERAL RESERVE BAMS, May 1958 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank 

of May 
RESEARCH LIBRARdlurrent earnings 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 

Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St . Louis 

Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Discounts 
and 

advances 

Industrial 
loans 

and commit-
ments 

U. S. Govt, 
securi t ies u 

Other 
sources 

2/ 

$17,628 $1,249 $3,612,193 $625 
17,198 — 16,729,350 51,557 
13,029 527 3,813,608 148 
10,152 42 5,872,933 232 

17,532 — — 4,318,339 377 
22,977 « 3,375,684 524 
24,182 " 11,588,635 1,239 
8,824 - - 2,706,359 86 

12,325 77 1,395,638 263 
26,405 242 2,831,679 879 

9,557 2,598,685 4 99 
1,807 — 7,498,978 169 

181,616 
227,259 

2,369,148 
2,361,281 
9,772,846 

2,137 
2,088 
3,688 

10,627 
18,509 

66,342,081 
64,185,447 
57,915,239 

329,630,107 
279,521,212 

56 ,598 
6 8 , 6 6 7 
73,074 

479,591 
459,315 

Total 

$3,631,695 
16,798,105 
3,827,312 
5,883,359 

4,336,248 
3,399,185 

11,614,056 
2,715,269 

1,408,303 
2,859,205 
2,608,741 
7.500.954 

66,582,432 
64,483,461 
60,361,149 

332,481,606 
289,771,882 

1958 

Current 
expenses 

$785,743 
2,449,138 

613,029 
1,059,236 

892,812 
724,491 

1,552,760 
623,315 

435,837 
554,943 
542,771 

1.171.246 

Current 
net 

earnings 

11,405,321 
11,344,593 
11,138,210 
55,992,200 

$2,845,952 
14,348,967 
3,214,283 
4,824,123 

3,443,436 
2,674,694 

10,061,296 
2,091,954 

972,466 
2,304,262 
2,065,970 
6.329.708 

55,177,111 
53,138,868 
49,222,939 

276,489,406 
53,674,439,236.097,443 

Current 
net 

earnings 

January - May 1958 

Prof i t 
and 
loss 

account 

Accrued 
dividends 

In teres t 
on F. R. 
notes since 
January 1 

$14,230,617 
72,419,649 
16,136,138 
24,258,302 

17,084,651 
13,523,453 
49,755,577 
10,563,317 

5,153,910 
11,454,795 
10,229,253 

. 31,679,744 

$15,939 
78,543 
16,665 
27,096 

18,267 
12,909 
51,759 
13,008 

6,473 
12,166 
72,313 
35,083 

$445,332 
2,569,250 

534,595 
823,295 

397,030 
425,300 

1,188,462 
293,791 

188,908 
352,781 
491,459 

J-,P14,999 

$9,940,126 
50,485,428 
11,260,148 
16,923,023 

12,008,165 
9,470,343 

34,915,924 
7,424,678 

3,633,666 
7,992,793 
7,056,071 

,22,116,067 

Unallocated 
net 

earnings 
3/ 

276,489,406 360,221 8,725,202 
236,097,443 92,976 8,245,905 

193,226,432 
120,291,624 

$3,861,098 
19,443,514 
4,358,060 
6,539,080 

4,697,723 
3,640,719 

13,702,950 
2,857,856 

1,337,809 
3,121,387 
2,754,036 

. 8,583,761 

April 1958, $ l8 , l4 l ; May 1957, $102,130; 

74,897,993 
107,652,890 

TOTAL: 
May 1958 
April 1958 
May 1957 
Jan.-Mayl958 
Jan. -MavlQ57 
3/ Includes earnings on U. S. Government securi t ies not in System Open Market Account: New York, May 19587 

January-May 1958, $648,527; January-May 1957, $745,617. 
|Z Includes earnings on acceptances: New York, May 1958, $50,621; April 1958, $59,580; May 1957, $60,651; January-May I958, $418,596; January-May 1957, $373,891. 
3/ Includes amounts f o r current month applicable to in teres t on Federal Reserve notes. 
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